
 
 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE – 2020-2021 

III B.B.A. - PHYSICAL MODE 

 

DAY 
9.00  –                   

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                         

11.00 AM 
11.00 –                   

11.15 AM 
11.15 -                      

12.15 PM 
12.15 -                       

1.15 PM 

Thursday SBAA1602 SBAA1601 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

S28APROJ 
PANEL 1 

SBAA1603 

Friday SBAA1602 
S28APROJ 
PANEL 2 

SBAA1601 SBAA1603 

Saturday SBAA1602 
S28APROJ 
PANEL 3 

SBAA1601 SBAA1603 

 

 

Sl.No Course Code Course Faculty Course Coordinator 

1 SBAA1601 
Research 
Methodology 

Dr.Kalailakshmi.T.R Dr.Kalailakshmi.T.R 

2 SBAA1602 
International 
Trade 

Dr.Kumarasamy.P Dr.Kumarasamy.P 

3 SBAA1603 
Entrepreneurshi
p Essentials 

Dr.Umamaheswari.S Dr.Umamaheswari.S 

4 S28APROJ Project Work Dr.Kalai Lakshmi T. R. Dr.KalaiLakshmi T. R. 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr. T.R.KALAILAKSHMI 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 



 
 

 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE – 2020-2021 

II B.B.A. -PHYSICAL MODE – SECTION A 

 

DAY 
9.00  –                   

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                         

11.00 AM 
11.00 –                   

11.15 AM 
11.15 -                      

12.15 PM 
12.15 -                       

1.15 PM 

Monday SBAA1402 SBAA1403 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBAA1405 SBAA1407 

Tuesday SBAA1402 SBAA1403 SBAA1407 SBAA1406 

Wednesday SBAA1403 SBAA1405 SBAA1402 SBAA1406 

 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Course Faculty Course Coordinator 

1 SBAA1402 Company Law Dr.Nithya Shankar Dr.Lavanya.M 

2 SBAA1403 Financial Services Dr.Thamilselvan.R Dr.Thamilselvan.R 

3 SBAA1405 
Essentials Of 
Marketing 

Dr.Kumar.N Dr.Kumar.N 

4 SBAA1406 
Production 
Management 

Mrs.Kavitha 
Rajayogan 

Mrs.Kavitha Rajayogan 

 
5 SBAA1407 Office Management Dr.Aysha Fathima Dr.Aysha Fathima 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr. AYSHA FATHIMA 


