

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE
www.sathyabama.ac.in

## SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE – 2020-2021

## III B.B.A. - PHYSICAL MODE

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 – 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Thursday	SBAA1602	SBAA1601	В	S28APROJ PANEL 1	SBAA1603
Friday	SBAA1602	S28APROJ PANEL 2	R E A	SBAA1601	SBAA1603
Saturday	SBAA1602	S28APROJ PANEL 3	K	SBAA1601	SBAA1603

SI.No	Course Code	Course	Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SBAA1601	Research Methodology	Dr.Kalailakshmi.T.R	Dr.Kalailakshmi.T.R
2	SBAA1602	International Trade	Dr.Kumarasamy.P	Dr.Kumarasamy.P
3	SBAA1603	Entrepreneurshi p Essentials	Dr.Umamaheswari.S	Dr.Umamaheswari.S
4	S28APROJ	Project Work	Dr.Kalai Lakshmi T. R.	Dr.KalaiLakshmi T. R.

Year Coordinator: Dr. T.R.KALAILAKSHMI



(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE
www.sathyabama.ac.in

## SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES EVEN SEMESTER TIME TABLE – 2020-2021 II B.B.A. -PHYSICAL MODE – SECTION A

DAY	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11.00 – 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Monday	SBAA1402	SBAA1403	В	SBAA1405	SBAA1407
Tuesday	SBAA1402	SBAA1403	R E A	SBAA1407	SBAA1406
Wednesday	SBAA1403	SBAA1405	K	SBAA1402	SBAA1406

SI.No	Course Code	Course	Faculty	Course Coordinator
1	SBAA1402	Company Law	Dr.Nithya Shankar	Dr.Lavanya.M
2	SBAA1403	Financial Services	Dr.Thamilselvan.R	Dr.Thamilselvan.R
3	SBAA1405	Essentials Of Marketing	Dr.Kumar.N	Dr.Kumar.N
4	SBAA1406	Production Management	Mrs.Kavitha Rajayogan	Mrs.Kavitha Rajayogan
5	SBAA1407	Office Management	Dr.Aysha Fathima	Dr.Aysha Fathima

Year Coordinator: Dr. AYSHA FATHIMA